Our innovation, your safety.
Our innovation, your safety
27 May 2026          Page 1 of 1
MANUAL HOISTING
Tiger Stainless Trolley
Model No. NXTP/NXTG
Main Features
• Suitable for environments including the chemical, medicinal, and food
industries where corrosion should be avoided
• This product reduces dust, making it suitable for a clean room environment
• Surface treatment – electrolytic polishing
• Plate and Roller: SUS304
• Bearing: SUS420
• Name Plate: SUS316
• Options: This product can be customized according to Beam specification
Technical Data – Plain Trolleys
Product Code Capacity
(tonne)
Dimensions
Min. Curve
Radius (mm)
Beam Flange
Width (mm)
Net Weight
(kg) H
(min) H1 L W1 W2 C D T T1
NXTP-005-SS 0.5 120.5 227.0 250.0 115.0 115.0 88.5 30.0 18.0 10.0 1200 64-125 13.5
NXTP-010-SS 1.0 147.0 266.5 280.0 122.5 122.5 93.5 44.0 26.0 16.0 1300 74-125 20.0
NXTP-020-SS 2.0 176.0 305.0 310.0 141.0 109.0 103.0 45.0 26.0 19.0 1500 100-150 30.0
NXTP-030-SS 3.0 177.0 323.0 350.0 158.5 111.5 120.0 45.0 26.0 19.0 1600 100-150 38.0
Technical Data – Geared Trolleys
Product
Code
Capacity
(tonne)
Dimensions  Standard
Chain
Length
(m)
Min. Curve
Radius
(mm)
Beam Flange
Width (mm)
Net Weight
(kg) H
(min) H1 L W1 W2 C D T T1
NXTG-005-SS 0.5 120.5 227.0 250.0 115.0 152.0 88.5 30.0 18.0 10.0 2.5 1200 64-125 19.8
NXTG-010-SS 1.0 147.0 286.2 280.0 122.5 159.0 113.2 44.0 26.0 16.0 2.5 1300 74-125 27.3
NXTG-020-SS 2.0 176.0 305.0 310.0 141.0 164.5 103.0 45.0 26.0 19.0 2.5 1500 100-150 35.8
NXTG-030-SS 3.0 177.0 327.0 350.0 158.5 165.5 124.0 45.0 26.0 19.0 3.0 1600 100-150 45.7
Due to our policy of continual product development, dimensions, weights and specifications may change without prior notice.
Please check with your Tiger sales team when ordering.
Bespoke designs available on request – contact info@tigerlifting.com for more information.
Plain Trolley Geared Trolley